





Fundraising - Committee to Elect Greg Schwartz
October 31 Campaign report {1/1/11 - 10/21/11}

10/6/2011 Alexander
10/18/2011 Jo-Louise
9/7/2011 Rodney
7/24/2011 Joan
9/23/2011 Leslie
7/4/2011 Peter
9/8/2011 Sarah

Aber
Allen
Barker
Bolker
Burg
Burton
Byrne

7/10/2011 Committee to Elect Brooke Lipsitt

9/22/2011 Audrey
10/6/2011 Harvey
8/7/2011 Nancy
7/19/2011 Matt
7/29/2010 Patrick
10/14/2100 Cathy
10/12/2011 Richard
6/18/2011 Charles and Diane
6/18/2011 Kathleen and Davi
9/17/2011 Vittoria
10/2/2011 Russel
5/10/2011 Rob
10/5/2011 Christopher
7/9/2011 Alexander
8/10/201% Paul
10/11/2011 Elizabeth
10/14/2011 Rebecca
9/29/2011 Lynn and Bruce
9/21/2011 Douglas
10/2/2011 Eugene
9/17/2011 Marc and Roberta
8/4/2011 Anne
7/10/2011 Priscilla
9/29/2011 Rosalyn and Michael
5/15/2011 Lois
10/1/2011 Bernard
9/30/2011 Francisco
10/5/2011 Josephine
9/17/2011 Benjamin
10/12/2011 Susan
9/27/2011 Reenie
10/13/2011 Stuart
6/15/2011 Jonah
8/10/2011 Ann
10/8/2011 Mary Margaret

Cooper
Creem
Criscitiello
Cuddy
Dober
Drennan
Dudley
Eisenberg
Ennis
Fariello
Feldman
Gifford
Gregory
Grutman
Hartnett
Hartnick
Hilt
Holbein
Holtz
Langner
Laredo
Larner
Leith
{ashin
Levin
Levy, MD
Loya
McNeil
Merrifield
Miirsky
Murphy
Mushlin
Neuman
O'Leary
Pappas

50
25
25
50
25
500
100
100
35
100
25
25
50
25
35
100
100
50
25
500
100
100
250
75
50
50
500
25
100
150
S0
25
45
50
300
50
250
50
100
150
190
200
100

1482 Washington St.

24 Indiana Terrace
49 Woodcliff Rd.
10 Chester St.

75 Fuller Terrace
351 W, 245 &t
340 Linden St.

54 Kirkstall Rd.
114 Berkeley St.
110 Huntington Rd.
2 Raeburn Terrace
8 Clarendon St.

82 Oxford Rd.

32 Elinor Rd.

92 Lewis St.

4 Ashferd Rd.

121 Allerton Rd.
225 Broadway

85 Langley Rd.

41 Oxford Rd.

45 School St.

41 River Terrace

1 Raeburn Terrace
31 Duncklee St.
155 Oak St.

227 Islington Rd.
220 Fifth Ave.

37 Frederick St.
31 Philmore Rd.
68 Myrtle St.

162 Islington Rd.
207 Woodcliff Rel.
497 Chestnut St.
17 Berwick Rd.

1327 E. Washington Ave.

53B Taft Ave.

2218 Old Port Court
58 Hyde St.

53 Trowbridge Ave.
511 Boylston St.

333 Central Park West

1085 Siler Place
70 Prospect 5¢.

Newton

Newton

Newton Highlands
Newton

Newton

Bronx

Wellesley
Newtonville

W. Newton
Newton

Newton

MNewton

Newton

Newton

Newton

Newton Centre
Newton Highlands
New York

Newton

Newton Centre
Boston

New York

Newton

Newton Highlands
Newton
Auburndale Rd.
New Yark

Newton

Newton

W. Newton
Newton

Newton Highlands
Waban

Newton

Harlingen

W. Newton
Olympia

Newton Highlands
Newton

Brookline

New York
Berkeley

W. Newton

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
NY

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
NY

MA,
MA,
MA
NY

MA
MA
MA
MA
NY

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
X

MA
WA
MA
MA
MA
NY

CA

MA

02465
02464
02461
02461
02465
10471
02481
02460
02465
02458
02461
02460
02459
02461
02458
02459
02461
10007
02459
02459
02108
10282
02461
02461
02464
02466
10001
02460
02458
02465
02466
02461
02468
02459
78550
02465
98502
02461
02460
02445
10025
84705
02465

cio

Consultant

Attorney

Attorney

Consultant
Physician

Physician

Attorney

)

America To Go

self employed

self employed

Holtz Holtz Goodman & Chick

self employed
self employed

self employed

UC Berkeley School of Law



6/4/2011 John
9/29/2011 Nicole and Daniel
9/13/2011 Marion and David
6/18/2011 Benjamin
9/8/2011 Daniel
9/15/2011 Mark and Lauren
7/10/2011 Julie
10/15/2011 Lynn
9/21/2011 Ina
5/10/2011 Greg
6/13/2011 Peter
9/7/2011 Amy
9/15/2011 Peter
10/13/2011 Lecia
6/25/2011 Tom
6/25/2011 Andrew
7/7/2011 Sara
5/10/2011 Claire
9/19/2011 S
6/20/2011 lennifer
6/20/2011 lennifer
9/29/2011 Betty and Pershing
6/15/2011 Ping N.
6/15/2011 Shue E.
6/20/2011 Bob
6/15/2011 Sarah

Payne
Payne
Pollock
Pushner
Ripp
Rubin
Sall
Scheller
Scher
Schwartz
Schwartz
Schwartz
Schwartz
Sequist
Silbiger
Silbiger
Silbiger
Sokoloff
Solomon
Stone (see Waldinger)
Sun

Sun

Tan

Tan
Waldinger
Weiss

125
100
20
25
150
100
25
30
100
1500
250
500
250
100
180
190
500
500
100

500
200
500
500
50
100
11710

650 Huntington Ave,
70 High 5t,

32 Locksley Rdl.

109 Oxford Rd.

253 West 73rd 5t.
84 Bigelow Rd.

18 Solon St.

216 Pleasant St.

380 Haworth Ave.
210 Woodcliff Rd.
6007 Guilford Ave.
2337 California St. NW
6007 Guilford Ave.
202 Auburndale Ave
90 Riverside Dr., 5G
44 |rving St., Apt. D
90 Riverside Dr.

41 Oxford Rd.

290 West End Ave.
73 Prospect St.

88 Broken Tree Rd.
88 Broken Tree Rd.
606 S. Wieser

606 S. Wieser

73 Prospect 5t.

20 Greenlawn Ave.

Boston
Charlestown
Newton Centre
Newton

New York

W. Newton
Newton
Newton Centre
Haworth
Newton
Indianapolis
Washington
Indianapotis
Newton

New York
Cambridge
New York
Newton Centre
New York

W. Newton
Newton
Newton
Hamilton
Hamilton

W. Newton
Newton

02115
02129
02459
02459
10023
02465
02461
02459
07641
02459
46220
20008
46220
02466
10024
02138
10024
02459
10023
02465
02459
02459
76531
76531
02465
02453

Ll

LOAN TO CAMPAIGN

Physician Indiana Univ School of Medicine
Journalist self employed

Physician indiana Univ School of Medicine
Attorney self employed

CEO AlG Global Real Estate
Physician Joslin Diabetes Center

Retired

Physician self employed

Accountant self employed









Fundraising - Committee to Elect Greg Schwartz
Act Blue Processing Fees
October 31 Campaign report (1/1/11 - 10/21/11}

Donation Check Difference
AB 5/15/2011 Lois Levin 45 43.22
AB 6/5/2011 John Payne 125 120.06
AB 6/19/2011 Peter Schwartz 250 24012
AB 6/26/2011 lennifer Sun 500 480.25
AB 7/4/2011 Peter Burton 500 480.25
AB 7/10/2011 Alexander Grutman 100 96.05
AB 7/31/2011 Patrick Dober 50 48.02
AB 8/28/2011 Amy Schwartz 500 480.25
AB 9/5/2011 Sarah Byrne 100 96.05
AB 9/11/2011 Daniel Ripp 150 144.07
AB 9/18/2011 Peter Schwartz 250
AB 9/18/2011 Benjamin Merrifield 250
AB 9/18/2011 Vittoria Fariello 50 528.26
AB 9/25/2011 S Solomon 100
AB 9/25/2011 Douglas Holtz 500
AB . 9/25/2011 Ina Scher 100 672.35
AB 9/30/2011 Francisco Loya 500  480.25
AB 10/5/2011 Christopher Gregory 100
AB 10/6/2011 Alexander Aber 50 144.07
AB 10/11/2011 Elizabeth Hartnick 75
AB 10/13/2011 Lecia Sequist 100
AB 10/14/2100 Cathy Drennan 25
AB 10/14/2011 Rebecca Hill 50 240.11

4470 4293.38 176.62













